
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

T18 1 BRAEKERS SANDER / BRAEKERS THOMAS | D0 / D0 | Bree 1 van bael / peers

13.30 32 VAN BAEL VINCE / PEERS LEWIS | D6 / E2 | Smash Dolfijn / Werchter T1 FF Start: 13:30

T19 17 BRAET BJORN / MEERSSCHAUT JELLE | D0 / D4 | Merelbeke / Egmont 15.00 braet / meersschaut 1 3,7,9 End: 18:33

13.30 16 DUBOIS BRANDON / GOFFIN MICHAEL | D0 / D2 | E.B.S. -9,-6,8,9,10 T1

T20 9 ASSENMAKER THEO / BARRY IBRAHIMA | D0 / D2 | Logis Auderghem 2 hannesse / baete 16.00 4,6,-8,14

13.30 24 HANNESSE ANTOINE / BAETE JAMISSON | D2 / D4 | La Villette T2 FF

T21 25 BOSSAERTS STEVE / VAN DEN BERGE JAN | D0 / D6 | Zoersel / Borsbeek 15.00 werner / melaerts 12,6,9 1

13.30 8 WERNER JORAN / MELAERTS THIBAUT | D0 / D0 | Oostduinkerke 6,5,6 T19

T22 5 PIETTE GUILLAUME / BERRO BASSAM | D0 / D0 | Vervia 3 piette / berro 17.00 9,-4,10,-10,9

13.30 28 VAN STEENKISTE ROMAIN / SPATERI THEO | D2 / D6 | Peissant-Vellereille T3 5,9,6

T23 21 PISIOTIS KOSMAS - GEORG / PISIOTIS DAMIAN WALTER | D2 / D4 | Logis Auderghem 15.00 chen / van grieken 2 6,4,-11,6

13.30 12 CHEN THÉO / VAN GRIEKEN LUCAS | D0 / D2 | Schoppach - Arlon 9,6,-3,-5,14 T2

T24 13 ROBIN GREGORY / ROBIN MAXIME | D0 / D2 | Flawinne 4 robin / robin 16.00 2,7,6

13.30 20 VANDENSCHRICK QUINTEN / VANDENSCHRICK JEROEN | D2 / D2 | Smash Dolfijn T4 10,-9,10,7

T3 29 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / VENNEMAN VIGO | D4 / D6 | Nodo 15.00 van damme / buyse -8,9,7,-9,3 1

14.00 4 VAN DAMME VIRGILE / BUYSE IDES | D0 / D0 | Rooigem-Gent FF T14 werner / melaerts

T4 3 JAVAY ADRIEN / DEHUY REMI | D0 / D0 | St-Hubert / Bras 5 javay / dehuy 18.00 7,9,-9,10

14.00 30 WEICKMANN DIDIER / MIDROLET VINCENT | D4 / D6 | Prayon T5 -6,7,8,-8,10

T5 19 DRIESEN SIEBE / VANDERHAEGEN SANDER | D2 / D2 | Bree 15.00 driesen / vanderhaegen 3 6,9,-12,-9,5

14.00 14 VASE GWENNAEL / KINARD CHARLIE | D0 / D2 | Tourinnes -9,6,-8,5,6 T3

T6 11 VAN ROOY RAF / JANSSENS FILIP | D0 / D2 | Lille 6 van rooy / janssens 16.00 -5,4,7,-5,9

14.00 22 DE MOOTER BREGT / PRIELS RENZO | D2 / D4 | Galmaarden T6 10,4,6

T11 27 GELAI TANGUY / LAMBERT JULIEN | D4 / D4 | Philippeville 15.00 stano / lardinois 11,8,-10,7 2

14.00 6 STANO JEREMY / LARDINOIS MARC | D0 / D0 | Excelsior / Le Centre 6,-5,6,8 T20

T12 7 LOUIS THOMAS / WINGEL RYAN | D0 / D0 | Astrid 7 louis / wingel 17.00 -7,8,9,-4,8

14.00 26 GUIDON THOMAS / HUYBREGHS ROMAIN | D4 / D4 | Centre Ardenne T17 5,10,-11,-10,7

T13 23 DELCROIX GOAN / DEREUX SIMON | D2 / D4 | Don Bosco 15.00 borry / desmidt 4 8,-4,-8,10,4

14.00 10 BORRY PASCAL / DESMIDT AIDEN-QUINN | D0 / D2 | Sint-Niklase 9,-3,9,-13,6 T4

T14 15 CHAVEE BASTIEN / WILGOCKI LOGAN | D0 / D2 | Hastiere 8 chavee / wilgocki 16.00 5,2,5

14.00 18 D'EXELLE GUY / DEGEEST SEPPE | D0 / D4 | St.-Truiden T18 6,9,-10,3

T15 31 BEERENS RAPHAEL / CAMERLYNCK THOMAS | D6 / E2 | Vilvo 15.00 britting / peeters 8,10,9

14.00 2 BRITTING STANNY / PEETERS BART | D0 / D0 | Buhlmann Berlaa 7,5,-9,9
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ASSENMAKER THEO / BARRY IBRAHIMA Logis Auderghem

BRAEKERS SANDER / BRAEKERS THOMAS Bree

PISIOTIS KOSMAS - GEORG / PISIOTIS DAMIAN WALTER Logis Auderghem

DE MOOTER BREGT / PRIELS RENZO Galmaarden

CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / VENNEMAN VIGO Nodo

VANDENSCHRICK QUINTEN / VANDENSCHRICK JEROEN Smash Dolfijn

WEICKMANN DIDIER / MIDROLET VINCENT Prayon

D'EXELLE GUY / DEGEEST SEPPE St.-Truiden

VAN STEENKISTE ROMAIN / SPATERI THEO Peissant-Vellereille

GELAI TANGUY / LAMBERT JULIEN Philippeville

GUIDON THOMAS / HUYBREGHS ROMAIN Centre Ardenne

VASE GWENNAEL / KINARD CHARLIE Tourinnes

DUBOIS BRANDON / GOFFIN MICHAEL E.B.S.

BEERENS RAPHAEL / CAMERLYNCK THOMAS Vilvo

VAN ROOY RAF / JANSSENS FILIP Lille

BOSSAERTS STEVE / VAN DEN BERGE JAN Zoersel / Borsbeek

DELCROIX GOAN / DEREUX SIMON Don Bosco

VAN BAEL VINCE / PEERS LEWIS Smash Dolfijn / Werchter

CHAVEE BASTIEN / WILGOCKI LOGAN Hastiere

CHEN THÉO / VAN GRIEKEN LUCAS Schoppach - Arlon

LOUIS THOMAS / WINGEL RYAN Astrid

ROBIN GREGORY / ROBIN MAXIME Flawinne

JAVAY ADRIEN / DEHUY REMI St-Hubert / Bras

PIETTE GUILLAUME / BERRO BASSAM Vervia

STANO JEREMY / LARDINOIS MARC Excelsior / Le Centre

HANNESSE ANTOINE / BAETE JAMISSON La Villette

DRIESEN SIEBE / VANDERHAEGEN SANDER Bree

BRAET BJORN / MEERSSCHAUT JELLE Merelbeke / Egmont

BRITTING STANNY / PEETERS BART Buhlmann Berlaa

WERNER JORAN / MELAERTS THIBAUT Oostduinkerke

BORRY PASCAL / DESMIDT AIDEN-QUINN Sint-Niklase

VAN DAMME VIRGILE / BUYSE IDES Rooigem-Gent


